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160 Weights • PrecisionSolutions

weighTs • elecTronic calibraTion (asTM)

Kits

CLASS 1* CLASS 2 CLASS 3 rePLACeMeNT CASeS

Weight Kit Part # Kit List Price Kit Part # Kit List Price Kit Part # Kit List Price Calibration 
report

Mass Value 
Certificate Part # Price

5 kg 12958 Consult 13076 Consult 13179 Consult Consult Consult 11462 Consult

4 kg 12956 Consult 13074 Consult 13177 Consult Consult Consult 11463 Consult
3 kg 12954 Consult 13072 Consult 13175 Consult Consult Consult 11464 Consult
2 kg 12952 Consult 13070 Consult 13173 Consult Consult Consult 11465 Consult

1500 g 12985 Consult 13103 Consult 13206 Consult Consult Consult 11467 Consult
1000 g 12971 Consult 13089 Consult 13192 Consult Consult Consult 11468 Consult
600 g  12983 Consult 13101 Consult 13204 Consult Consult Consult 11469 Consult
500 g 12950 Consult 13068 Consult 13171 Consult Consult Consult 11470 Consult
400 g 12968 Consult 13086 Consult 13189 Consult Consult Consult 11471 Consult
300 g 12966 Consult 13084 Consult 13187 Consult Consult Consult 11472 Consult
200 g 12948 Consult 13066 Consult 13169 Consult Consult Consult 11473 Consult
160 g 12981 Consult 13099 Consult 13202 Consult Consult Consult 11474 Consult
150 g 12979 Consult 13097 Consult 13200 Consult Consult Consult 11475 Consult
100 g 12946 Consult 13064 Consult 13167 Consult Consult Consult 11476 Consult
50 g 12964 Consult 13082 Consult 13185 Consult Consult Consult 11480 Consult
30 g 12962 Consult 13080 Consult 13183 Consult Consult Consult 11481 Consult
20 g 12960 Consult 13078 Consult 13181 Consult Consult Consult 11482 Consult
10 g 12944 Consult 13062 Consult 13165 Consult Consult Consult 11483 Consult

CLASS 4 rePLACeMeNT CASeS
Weight Kit Part # Kit List Price Traceable Certificate Part # Price

5 kg 13282 Consult Consult 11462 Consult
4 kg 13280 Consult Consult 11463 Consult

3 kg 13278 Consult Consult 11464 Consult

2 kg 13276 Consult Consult 11465 Consult

1500 g 13309 Consult Consult 11467 Consult

1000 g 13295 Consult Consult 11468 Consult

600 g 13307 Consult Consult 11469 Consult

500 g 13274 Consult Consult 11470 Consult

400 g 13292 Consult Consult 11471 Consult

300 g 13290 Consult Consult 11472 Consult

200 g 13272 Consult Consult 11473 Consult

160 g 13305 Consult Consult 11474 Consult

150 g 13303 Consult Consult 11475 Consult

100 g 13270 Consult Consult 11476 Consult

50 g 13288 Consult Consult 11480 Consult

30 g 13286 Consult Consult 11481 Consult

20 g 13284 Consult Consult 11482 Consult

10 g 13268 Consult Consult 11483 Consult

Additional Accessories
PArT # DeSCrIPTIoN LIST PrICe
36092 Certificate of Accuracy Consult

11714 Weight gloves, white cotton Consult

*Note: polished finish

Metric Kits
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